
WEST BENGAL MEDICAL SERVICES CORPORATION LTD.
(Wholly owned by the Government of West Bengal)

Swasthya Sathi, GN-29, Sector-V, Salt Lake, Kolkata-700 091.

CORRIGENDUM – I
TO

BIDDING DOCUMENTS

FOR

Civil work for the construction of PSA Plant at Kharagpur Sub Divisional Hospital in the district of
Paschim Medinipur.

Bid Reference No.: WBMSCL/NIT- 38/2022 Dated – 03/02/2022



2

Sd/-
General Manager, WBMSCL

Sl.
No. Section Clause/ Sl.

No. Current Clause / Provision Changed Clause / Provision

1
Section - 1

Notice Inviting e-
Tender (e-NIT)

16(B)

Sl.
No. Particulars Date & Time

1.

Date of uploading ofN.I.T and TenderDocuments(online)
08.02.2022 at3:00 P.M

2.
Documents Sell /download start date(online) 08.02.2022 at4:00 P.M

3.

Bid Submission UploadStart date (online) 08.02.2022 at4:30 P.M
4. Bid Submission UploadEnd date (online) 15.02.2022upto 5.00 P.M.
5.

Date for Opening ofTechnical bid (online)for theBidders
16.02.2022 at.3.00 P.M.

6.

Date & place foropening of financialproposal
To be notifiedlater

Sl.
No. Particulars Date & Time

1.

Date ofuploading ofN.I.T andTenderDocuments(online)
08.02.2022 at3:00 P.M

2.
Documents Sell /download startdate (online) 08.02.2022 at4:00 P.M

3.

Bid SubmissionUpload Start date(online) 08.02.2022 at4:30 P.M
4.

Bid SubmissionUpload End date(online) 21.02.2022 at 3:00P.M
5.

Date & Place forOpening ofTechnical bid(online) for theBidders 21.02.2022 at 5:30P.M.
6.

Date & place foropening offinancial proposal To be notifiedlater


